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SUMMARY 0.00 4,269,357.67 4,269,357.67 0.00 2,438,677.67 0.00 1,830,680.00 4,269,357.67 58,076.00 1,307,911.74 1,895,917.19 0.00 3,261,904.93 33,593.00 1,331,943.40 1,676,385.56 0.00 3,041,921.96 0.00 1,007,452.74 0.00 219,982.97

I. AGENCY SPECIFIC BUDGET 0.00 4,269,357.67 4,269,357.67 0.00 2,438,677.67 0.00 1,830,680.00 4,269,357.67 58,076.00 1,307,911.74 1,895,917.19 0.00 3,261,904.93 33,593.00 1,331,943.40 1,676,385.56 0.00 3,041,921.96 0.00 1,007,452.74 0.00 219,982.97

Maintenance and Other Operating Expenses 0.00 4,269,357.67 4,269,357.67 0.00 2,438,677.67 0.00 1,830,680.00 4,269,357.67 58,076.00 1,307,911.74 1,895,917.19 0.00 3,261,904.93 33,593.00 1,331,943.40 1,676,385.56 0.00 3,041,921.96 0.00 1,007,452.74 0.00 219,982.97

Traveling Expenses 0.00 31,056.05 31,056.05 0.00 31,056.05 0.00 0.00 31,056.05 12,593.00 0.00 18,300.00 0.00 30,893.00 12,593.00 0.00 18,300.00 0.00 30,893.00 0.00 163.05 0.00 0.00

Traveling Expenses - Local 5020101000 0.00 31,056.05 31,056.05 0.00 31,056.05 0.00 0.00 31,056.05 12,593.00 0.00 18,300.00 0.00 30,893.00 12,593.00 0.00 18,300.00 0.00 30,893.00 0.00 163.05 0.00 0.00

Training and Scholarship Expenses 0.00 50,000.00 50,000.00 0.00 50,000.00 0.00 0.00 50,000.00 24,483.00 0.00 25,517.00 0.00 50,000.00 0.00 24,483.00 25,517.00 0.00 50,000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

Training Expenses 5020201000 0.00 50,000.00 50,000.00 0.00 50,000.00 0.00 0.00 50,000.00 24,483.00 0.00 25,517.00 0.00 50,000.00 0.00 24,483.00 25,517.00 0.00 50,000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

Training Expenses 5020201002 0.00 50,000.00 50,000.00 0.00 50,000.00 0.00 0.00 50,000.00 24,483.00 0.00 25,517.00 0.00 0.0050,000.00 24,483.00 25,517.00 0.00 50,000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

Supplies and Materials Expenses 0.00 145,334.70 145,334.70 0.00 145,334.70 0.00 0.00 145,334.70 0.00 26,050.00 49,524.00 0.00 75,574.00 0.00 26,050.00 0.00 0.00 26,050.00 0.00 69,760.70 0.00 49,524.00

Office Supplies Expenses 5020301000 0.00 41,751.20 41,751.20 0.00 41,751.20 0.00 0.00 41,751.20 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 41,751.20 0.00 0.00

Office Supplies Expenses 5020301002 0.00 41,751.20 41,751.20 0.00 41,751.20 0.00 0.00 41,751.20 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 41,751.20 0.00 0.00

Semi-Expendable Machinery and Equipment 5020321000 0.00 77,438.50 77,438.50 0.00 77,438.50 0.00 0.00 77,438.50 0.00 0.00 49,524.00 0.00 49,524.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 27,914.50 0.00 49,524.00

Office Equipment 5020321002 0.00 16,024.00 16,024.00 0.00 16,024.00 0.00 0.00 16,024.00 0.00 0.00 16,024.00 0.00 0.0016,024.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 16,024.00

Information and Communications Technology 5020321003 0.00 61,414.50 61,414.50 0.00 61,414.50 0.00 0.00 61,414.50 0.00 0.00 33,500.00 0.00 0.0033,500.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 27,914.50 0.00 33,500.00

Semi-Expendable Furniture, Fixtures and Books 5020322000 0.00 26,050.00 26,050.00 0.00 26,050.00 0.00 0.00 26,050.00 0.00 26,050.00 0.00 0.00 26,050.00 0.00 26,050.00 0.00 0.00 26,050.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

Furniture and Fixtures 5020322001 0.00 26,050.00 26,050.00 0.00 26,050.00 0.00 0.00 26,050.00 0.00 26,050.00 0.00 0.00 0.0026,050.00 26,050.00 0.00 0.00 26,050.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

Other Supplies and Materials Expenses 5020399000 0.00 95.00 95.00 0.00 95.00 0.00 0.00 95.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 95.00 0.00 0.00

General Services 0.00 4,017,866.92 4,017,866.92 0.00 2,187,186.92 0.00 1,830,680.00 4,017,866.92 0.00 1,277,761.74 1,802,576.19 0.00 3,080,337.93 0.00 1,277,310.40 1,632,568.56 0.00 2,909,878.96 0.00 937,528.99 0.00 170,458.97

Other General Services 5021299000 0.00 4,017,866.92 4,017,866.92 0.00 2,187,186.92 0.00 1,830,680.00 4,017,866.92 0.00 1,277,761.74 1,802,576.19 0.00 3,080,337.93 0.00 1,277,310.40 1,632,568.56 0.00 2,909,878.96 0.00 937,528.99 0.00 170,458.97

Other General Services 5021299099 0.00 4,017,866.92 4,017,866.92 0.00 2,187,186.92 0.00 1,830,680.00 4,017,866.92 0.00 1,277,761.74 1,802,576.19 0.00 0.003,080,337.93 1,277,310.40 1,632,568.56 0.00 2,909,878.96 0.00 937,528.99 0.00 170,458.97

Other Maintenance and Operating Expenses 0.00 25,100.00 25,100.00 0.00 25,100.00 0.00 0.00 25,100.00 21,000.00 4,100.00 0.00 0.00 25,100.00 21,000.00 4,100.00 0.00 0.00 25,100.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

Representation Expenses 5029903000 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

Rent/Lease Expenses 5029905000 0.00 25,100.00 25,100.00 0.00 25,100.00 0.00 0.00 25,100.00 21,000.00 4,100.00 0.00 0.00 25,100.00 21,000.00 4,100.00 0.00 0.00 25,100.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

Rents - Building and Structures 5029905001 0.00 25,100.00 25,100.00 0.00 25,100.00 0.00 0.00 25,100.00 21,000.00 4,100.00 0.00 0.00 21,000.0025,100.00 4,100.00 0.00 0.00 25,100.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

GRAND TOTAL 0.00 4,269,357.67 4,269,357.67 0.00 2,438,677.67 0.00 1,830,680.00 4,269,357.67 58,076.00 1,307,911.74 1,895,917.19 0.00 3,261,904.93 33,593.00 1,331,943.40 1,676,385.56 0.00 3,041,921.96 0.00 1,007,452.74 0.00 219,982.97
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